S t o r a g e  S o l v e d®
S h e l v i n g
PRODUCT
CATALOG
PRODUCT CATALOG  R a p t o r R A C ™  W i d e  S p a n  S h e l v i n g
2	 www.spacesaver.com
TABLE  OF  CONTENTS
TECH DATA............................................................................ 3 - 7

UPRIGHT FRAME
ANCHORING FOOT
 HOW TO ORDER
 STEP 4
 STEP 5
 STEP 3
 STEP 2
 STEP 1
PRODUCT CATALOG  R a p t o r R A C ™  W i d e  S p a n  S h e l v i n g
10	 www.spacesaver.com
Select Uprights.
Choose Welded or Knock-Down (KD)
In addition to standard sizes, both
Uprights are available in:
•	 Depths in 1” increments
between 15” and 48”
•	 Heights in 1 1/2” increments
between 60” and 144”
Welded Uprights have a 14-gauge
1” x 3/4”  open channel diagonal
brace and a gauge 1 1/2” x 3/4” tube
horizontal brace MIG welded to
posts.
Posts: 14-gauge, 2” x 1 9/16” box posts,
punched on 1 1/2” centers
8,500 lb.
capacity per section
Knock-Down (KD) Uprights include
two posts, and three or more bolt
on Ladder Braces.
Posts: 14-gauge, 2” x 1 9/16” box posts,
punched on 1 1/2” centers
8,500 lb.
capacity per section
KNOCK-DOWN
UPRIGHTS
Upright capacities listed are for minimun
of 2 beam levels with evenly distributed
loads. With bottom beam in 1st or 2nd
position above floor and  36” maximum
beam spacing. Designed and tested with
1.8 safety factor. For more information
see page 5.
WELDED
UPRIGHTS
STEP 1
							                    11
LADDER BRACES ONLY
Length Part No.
15” WSLB15
18” WSLB18
24” WSLB24
30” WSLB30
36” WSLB36
42” WSLB42
48” WSLB48
Use as replacement,
or as a component.
WELDED UPRIGHT PART NUMBERS
Depth
Height
60” 72” 84”
Part No. Part No. Part No.
15” WSWU2150600 WSWU2150720 WSWU2150840
18” WSWU2180600 WSWU2180720 WSWU2180840
24” WSWU2240600 WSWU2240720 WSWU2180840
30” WSWU2300600 WSWU2300720 WSWU2300840
36” WSWU2360600 WSWU2360720 WSWU2360840
42” WSWU2420600 WSWU2420720 WSWU2420840
48” WSWU2480600 WSWU2480720 WSWU2480840
Depth
Height
96” 120” 144”
Part No. Part No. Part No.
15” WSWU2150960 WSWU2151200 WSWU2151440
18” WSWU2180960 WSWU2181200 WSWU2181440
24” WSWU2240960 WSWU2241200 WSWU2241440
30” WSWU2300960 WSWU2301200 WSWU2301440
36” WSWU2360960 WSWU2361200 WSWU2361440
42” WSWU2420960 WSWU2421200 WSWU2421440
48” WSWU2480960 WSWU2481200 WSWU2481440
KNOCK-DOWN UPRIGHT PART NUMBERS
Depth
Height
60” 72” 84”
Part No. Part No. Part No.
15” WSKDU2150600 WSKDU2150720 WSKDU2150840
18” WSKDU2180600 WSKDU2180720 WSKDU2180840
24” WSKDU2240600 WSKDU2240720 WSKDU2240840
30” WSKDU2300600 WSKDU2300720 WSKDU2300840
36” WSKDU2360600 WSKDU2360720 WSKDU2360840
42” WSKDU2420600 WSKDU2420720 WSKDU2420840
48” WSKDU2480600 WSKDU2480720 WSKDU2480840
Depth
Height
96” 120” 144”
Part No. Part No. Part No.
15” WSKDU2150960 WSKDU2151200 WSKDU2151440
18” WSKDU2180960 WSKDU2181200 WSKDU2181440
24” WSKDU2240960 WSKDU2241200 WSKDU2241440
30” WSKDU2300960 WSKDU2301200 WSKDU2301440
36” WSKDU2360960 WSKDU2361200 WSKDU2361440
42” WSKDU2420960 WSKDU2421200 WSKDU2421440
48” WSKDU2480960 WSKDU2481200 WSKDU2481440
Select Beams.
 Available Beam types:
LOW PROFILE
Ideal for use in commercial applications, our low-profile

STEP 2
PRODUCT CATALOG  R a p t o r R A C ™  W i d e  S p a n  S h e l v i n g
12	 www.spacesaver.com
BEAM PART NUMBERS & CAPACITIES
Nominal
Width
Center
to
Center
Width*
Width of
Clear
Opening*
LOW PROFILE STANDARD DUTY HEAVY DUTY
Part No. Capacity Part No. Capacity Part No. Capacity
48” 50 3/4” 48 23/32“ WSBLD48 675 lb WSBS48 3300 lb WSBHD48 3300 lb
60” 62 3/4” 60 23/32” WSBLD60 525 lb WSBS60 2600 lb WSBHD60 3300 lb
72” 74 3/4” 72 23/32 “ WSBLD72 450 lb WSBS72 1900 lb WSBHD72 3300 lb
84” 86 3/4” 84 23/32 “ WSBLD84 375 lb WSBS84 1775 lb WSBHD84 3300 lb
96” 98 3/4” 96 23/32 “ WSBLD96 325 lb WSBS96 1650 lb WSBHD96 3300 lb
Select Decking. STEP 3
							                    13
SOLID STEEL DECKING
In addition to standard sizes,

UPRIGHT SPLICE
Use for two-level wide
span shelving applications.
Upright Splice is inserted
into bottom upright posts
and second-level upright
posts are fit over channel
extensions.
BACK TO BACK TIE PLATE
Ties wide span uprights back to
back for steady, even spacing,
and additional stability.
FRONT-TO-BACK
SUPPORTS
Length Part No.
15” WSBFBS15
18” WSBFBS18
24” WSBFBS24
30” WSBFBS30
36” WSBFBS36
42” WSBFBS42
48” WSBFBS48
 Part No. Spacing
Length
Without Adjustable Beam WSUTP 3/8”
With Adjustable Beam WSUTPA 1 1/4”

6” WSUBWS06
12” WSUBWS12
18” WSUBWS18
Select Accessories. (Continued)STEP 5
In addition to the sizes below, Tire Beams are available in
widths of 1” increments between 48” and 96”
In addition to the sizes below, Hanger Bars are available in
widths of 1” increments between 48” and 96”
*At least (2) pairs of beams must be in place when
using the hanger bars.
In addition to the sizes below, Hanger Bar Brackets are
available in depths of 1” increments between 15” and 48”
PRODUCT CATALOG  R a p t o r R A C ™  W i d e  S p a n  S h e l v i n g
16	 www.spacesaver.com
Width Part No.
48" WSBT48
60" WSBT60
72" WSBT72
84" WSBT84
96" WSBT96
Depth Part No.
15" WSHBB15
18" WSHBB18
24" WSHBB24
30" WSHBB30
36" WSHBB36
42" WSHBB42
48" WSHBB48
Width 1.31" O.D. Part No. 1.75" O.D. Part No.
48" WSHB131D48 WSHB175D48
60" WSHB131D60 WSHB175D60
72" WSHB131D72 WSHB175D72
84" WSHB131D84 WSHB175D84
96" WSHB131D96 WSHB175D96
Depth Part No.
15" WSBTC15
18" WSBTC18
24" WSBTC24
TIRE BEAM
HANGER BAR
TIRE BEAM SUPPORT
HANGER BAR BRACKET